TRAINING LOG

All training sessions are held in the Council Chamber unless otherwise stated.

Facilitator
Roisin Willmott, RTPI Wales

Rhodri Davies, Development &
Building Control Manager

Gethin Powell, Highways & SUDS
Drainage Engineer / Rhodri
Davies, Development & Building
Control Manager

Jonathan Parsons, Group
Manager Development / Rhodri
Davies, Development & Building
Control Manager

Rhodri Davies, Development &
Building Control Manager

Richard Matthams, Development
Planning Team Leader

Rhodri Davies, Development &
Building Control Manager

Recommendation:

That the report of the Corporate Director Communities be noted.

MARK SHEPHARD

Subject

“Value of Planning study”

“The Use Classes Order and
proposed changes as part of
the WG consultation”

“Sustainable Drainage
Systems and SuDS Approving
Bodies — The New System”

“End of year performance
report”

“Houses in Multiple
Occupation (HMOs)”

“NSIP, NDF, DNS, SDP, LDP,
SPG, Place Plans etc”

“Section 215 notices and
procedures”

CORPORATE DIRECTOR COMMUNITIES

Background Papers
None.

Date
30 August 2018

11 October 2018

22 November 2018

3 January 2019

14 February 2019

28 March 2019

9 May 2019

Time
12.45pm

12.45pm

12.45pm

12.45pm

12.45pm

12.45pm

12.45pm



